Viewsonic 15IN 30MM 1024X768 62KHZ monitor de computadora
38.1 cm (15") 1024 x 768 Pixeles

Marca : Viewsonic

Codigo del producto: VX510

Nombre del producto : 15IN 30MM 1024X768 62KHZ

Viewsonic 15IN 30MM 1024X768 62KHZ. Diagonal de la pantalla: 38.1 cm (15"), Resolucién de la
pantalla: 1024 x 768 Pixeles. Pantalla: LCD. Tiempo de respuesta: 25 ms, Angulo de visién, horizontal:

120°, Angulo de visién, vertical: 100°

Exhibicion

Diagonal de la pantalla *
Resolucién de la pantalla *
Pantalla tactil *

Brillo de la pantalla (tipico)
Tiempo de respuesta

Razén de contraste (tipica) *
Angulo de visién, horizontal
Angulo de vision, vertical
Intervalo de escaneado horizontal
Intervalo de escaneado vertical

Desempeio

Compatibilidad

38.1 cm (15")
1024 x 768 Pixeles
xX

250 cd / m?

25 ms

450:1

120°

100°

30 - 60 kHz

50 - 85 Hz

PC (VGA up to 1024x768 non-
interlaced ) / Mac ( Power Mac
G3/G4 up to 1024x768), PC / Mac

Disefo

Certificacion

Ergonomia

Interfaces de montaje de panel
Control de energia

Consumo energético *

Peso y dimensiones

Ancho (sin base)

Profundidad (sin base)

Altura (sin base)

Peso (sin base)

Otras caracteristicas

Pantalla

UL, cUL, IC-B, CB Report, CE, FCC-B,
TUV/Ergo, 1SO013406-2, TUV/GS,
BSMI, VCCI, PSB, PCBC, TUV-S,
TCO0'99, EPA, NOM, C-TICK, GOST-R,
PCT, CCC, ENERGY STAR, ENERGY,
Taiwan Green Mark

75 x 75 mm

30w

354 mm
170 mm
388 mm
3.4 kg

LCD

Publication date: 01-AUG-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 01-AUG-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



