Viewsonic 15IN 30MM 1024X768 62KHZ monitor de computadora 38.1 cm (15") 1024 x 768 Pixeles

Marca : Viewsonic Código del producto: VX510

Nombre del producto: 15IN 30MM 1024X768 62KHZ

Viewsonic 15IN 30MM 1024X768 62KHZ. Diagonal de la pantalla: 38.1 cm (15"), Resolución de la pantalla: 1024 x 768 Pixeles. Pantalla: LCD. Tiempo de respuesta: 25 ms, Ángulo de visión, horizontal: 120°, Ángulo de visión, vertical: 100°



Exhibición		Diseño	
Diagonal de la pantalla * Resolución de la pantalla * Pantalla táctil * Brillo de la pantalla (típico) Tiempo de respuesta Razón de contraste (típica) * Ángulo de visión, horizontal Ángulo de visión, vertical Intervalo de escaneado horizontal Intervalo de escaneado vertical	38.1 cm (15") 1024 x 768 Pixeles 250 cd / m² 25 ms 450:1 120° 100° 30 - 60 kHz 50 - 85 Hz	Certificación	UL, cUL, IC-B, CB Report, CE, FCC-B, TUV/Ergo, ISO13406-2, TUV/GS, BSMI, VCCI, PSB, PCBC, TUV-S, TCO'99, EPA, NOM, C-TICK, GOST-R, PCT, CCC, ENERGY STAR, ENERGY, Taiwan Green Mark
		Ergonomía	
		Interfaces de montaje de panel	75 x 75 mm
		Control de energía	
		Consumo energético *	30 W
Desempeño		Peso y dimensiones	
Compatibilidad	PC (VGA up to 1024x768 non- interlaced) / Mac (Power Mac G3/G4 up to 1024x768), PC / Mac	Ancho (sin base) Profundidad (sin base) Altura (sin base) Peso (sin base)	354 mm 170 mm 388 mm 3.4 kg
		Otras características	
		Pantalla	LCD

